

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2014
CRLMP.NO(s). 1496-1498

(From the judgement and order dated 12/12/2012 in CRLRC No.5/2008,CRLA No.1202/2008CRLA No.39/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA BY MANGADI ROAD P.S. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SYED MOHAMMED IBRAHIM AND ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

WITH CRLMP.NO(s). 1496-1498/2014
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 03/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted. Additional documents may be filed by the parties within four weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Assistant Registrar