

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 3896/2015

MOHD. SHARFUDDIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 3920/2015
(With Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 3921/2015
(With Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 3922/2015
(With Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 3917/2015
(With Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 3919/2015
(With Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 3918/2015
(With Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 3915/2015
(With Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 3916/2015
(With Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 3914/2015
(With Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 3913/2015
(With Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 3911/2015
(With Office Report)

Item No.68

SLP(Cr1) No. 3910/2015
(With Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 4171/2015
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 4172/2015
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 4173/2015
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

SLP(Cr1) No. 4170/2015
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Office Report)

Date : 04/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner has not filed the spare copies of the SLPs to get the notices issued to the respondents despite the directions of the Hon'ble Court.

Let the matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar