

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3896/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/12/2014 in CRLA No. 24/2009 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

MOHD. SHARFUDDIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 3920/2015

(Office report for directions)

SLP(Crl) No. 3921/2015

(Office report for directions)

SLP(Crl) No. 3922/2015

(Office report for directions)

SLP(Crl) No. 3917/2015

(Office report for directions)

SLP(Crl) No. 3919/2015

(Office report for directions)

SLP(Crl) No. 3918/2015

(Office report for directions)

SLP(Crl) No. 3915/2015

(Office report for directions)

SLP(Crl) No. 3916/2015

(Office report for directions)

SLP(Crl) No. 3914/2015

(Office report for directions)

SLP(Crl) No. 3913/2015

(Office report for directions)

SLP(Crl) No. 3911/2015

(Office report for directions)

SLP(Crl) No. 3910/2015

(Office report for directions)

SLP(Cr1) No. 4171/2015
(Office report for directions)

SLP(Cr1) No. 4172/2015
(Office report for directions)

SLP(Cr1) No. 4173/2015
(Office report for directions)

SLP(Cr1) No. 4170/2015
(Office report for directions)

Date : 09/12/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

Adjourned.

[RASHI GUPTA]
SR.P.A.

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER