

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIC

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No 2138/2017 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal

(Crl.) No(s). 8761-8762/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated

17/12/2014 in CRLA No. 1203/2008 17/12/2014 in CRLA No. 24/2009

passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

SYED MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/05/2017 This application was orally mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devadatt Kamat, AAG (Mentioned by)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the CRLMP on Tuesday, the 9 th

May, 2017, if the same is

found in order.

(R. NATARAJAN)

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)

Court Master

Court Master